



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION 113/2024

(Harish @ Roshan s/o. Bhaskar Karnewar Vs. Leelavati @ Reena w/o Roshan Karnewar & anr.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Vishwadeep N. Mate, Advocate for applicant.
Mrs. J. D. Dharmadhikari, Advocate for non-applicant.

CORAM: SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.

DATED : 04/12/2024.

Heard.

2. At the request of learned counsel for the non-applicants, stand over to 18.12.2024 for filing reply.
3. Call record and proceedings.

(SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.)